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WANT A NICE PLACE TO
STAY THIS SUMMER? Fully-furnish- ed

townhouse condo
available with microwave,
pool, tennis, free bue pass,,
more. $155mo. 14 utili-
ties. 968-825- 8.

FOR SALE: ONE WAY UNITED
TICKET to Chicago with SD connec-

tion. May 2a $100 or best offer, call

Jody. 933-725-

GOING TO EUROPE THIS SUM-

MER? 1 have an open ticket to Rome
for sale. Only $200. Call Lloyd, 933-090- 5.

Keep trying! '

WANTED: ALL Comic books. Base-

ball Cards. Especially want collec-

tions of old andor investment quality
material. Have $10r000 plus to
spend. Don't sell without my quote,

RIDE OR PLANE TICKET NEEDED
to N.Y.C anytime after April 27.
Willing to share driving and expens-
es. Steve, 968-906- leave message. '

NOTHING TO BUY, Everything fur-

nished! 2 BR Condo, Pool, Tennis,
on level bike trail. 1.5 miles from
campus. Available summer, winter
sessions, $450month. Call 851-704- 5.

' '

OLD WELL CONDOS. 3 BR, 2
bath. Large living and dining area.
On busline. Available May 15. Call
929-524-

ONE BEDROOM APT. for
15-Au- g. 31,

pool, tennis courts, large floor
plan. Call anytime at 929-505- 8.

SUMMER SUBLET furnished 2 bed-

room house behind Granville.
$500month available May 15 thru
August 15. Call now! 933-887- 2.

SUMMER SUBLET, 1 BEDROOM.
June 1 to Aug. 30. Option to renew.
Ah- - conditioned, poo!, on 2 buslines.
$289ma 933-464-

TWO BEDROOM CONDO. Ideal for
three students. 1513 E. Franklin
(Sherwood Colony) at bus stop.
Washer and dryer. Nice Iving room,
kitchen with refrigerator. Sun deck.
CaD (704) 861-149- 2.

VILLAGE GREEN CONDO,
CHOICE UNIT. 2 BR, 2 12 B.
WASHERDRYER, STORM WIN-

DOWS AND DOORS. SWIMMING
POOL, LIGHTED TENNIS, CLUB-
HOUSE, BRICK PATIO, MIRROR
HIGHLIGHTS. 929-566- 0.

NEED SUMMER HOUSING FOR
second session summer school?
Rent a two bedroom, two bath,

apt. that's walking dis-

tance to campus! Only $370mo,
CaB 967-855-

FEMALES SEEK 2 ROOM-
MATES TO SHARE 3 BR 2 bath
Bolinwood Apt. beginning pref-
erably In May, but possibly in
Aug. $131.75month 14 utili-

ties. Call Donna or Ginger at
967-455-

FRIENDLY ROOMMATE needed to
sublet room in lovely townhouse in
Carrboro for one or both summer
sessions. Completely furnished, own
bath. Washer and dryer. Rent
$225month. Utilities included.

May 20. 967-077-

FUN, EX-DT- H DESK EDITOR
needs roommate for one or both '

summer sessions andor fall.
2 BR, 112 bath, balcony on Air-

port Rd, bus route, outside 2
mile limit, full cable and com-

puter. $185 a month 12 utili-

ties. Call 929-469- 4 and leave
message.

GOT A FRIEND? Female seeks two
non-smoke- rs for next year.
$154month, plus 13 utilities.
Quiet location, pool, AC, dish-

washer, taw utilities. Call 968-361-
.

HELP, NEED COOL AND LAID-BAC- K

roommate for both summer
sessions. 2 blocks from campus, you
furnish bed, Til have everything else.

Please call 933-482- 5. $225 plus
utilities.

HOUSEMATE WANTED for summer.
Great house on Purefoy Rd. with
large yard, front & back porches,

SINGLE LOFT FOR SALE! 1 yr. old.
sturdy, easy to assmeble. Fits North
Campus rooms. Call 933-593- Keep
trying!

SMALL DORM FRIDGE for sale
$40. Call Jens 933-715- 5 or leave
message. 635 Craige HalL

SMALL DORM REFRIGERATOR.
$60. negotiable. 942-816- ask for
Jan.
STUDENT DESK AND CHAIR, $45;
4 custom-mad- e blinds, paid $300,
asking $150 for all (will sell indiv.)
dorm-siz- e rugs (peach, $20 and blue,
$10). All are negotiable. 929-213-

THE PERFECT GIFT FOR ANY
DEADHEAD. Customized, . color-
ized, limited edition Jerry Prints.
Call Rob, 929-447- 3.

TWO BED LOFT FOR SALE. 2 sep-

arate pieces. Has ladder. Must sell
by Frl. $45. Call 933-528-

TWO SINGLE LOFTS FOR SALE!
Only one semester old. Unique de-

sign by professional carpenter. Call
Sherry at 933-297- 8 or come by 427
Avery.

VERY STURDY LOFT for sale. Sin-

gle loft, stained wood, built-i- n

shelves and steps. Easy to assemble,
price negotiable. Please call Tara
933-644-

YO!! TWO PERSON loft
for sale! Fifty-fiv- e dollars negotiable.
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

pus. $150 per month.

LUXURY LIVING very close to cam-

pus available for summer sublease. 2
bedroom, 1 12 bath Woodglen
Townhouse. Washerdryer, micro-
wave, dishwasher. AC 933-486- 1,

933-383- 8, leave message.

NEED A PLACE TO LIVE THIS
SUMMER? Sublet our apt! 2 bdrm.,
AC, poo!, convenient location on
buJlne, only $300mo. uUl! Call
942-S16-

NEED TO SUBLET 2 BR 1 BA APT.
from June 1- - Aug. 1 with option to
assume lease. Rent $356 per month.
Please call 929-450- 2.

NEW PHASE VILLAGES
FOR RENT. 1st

andor 2nd summer school ses-

sion. Own room or share with a
friend. Price negotiable. WD.
Call Shannon 933-289-

NICE 3 BR HOUSE. 5 ACRES, 3
bath, Jacuzzi. Westslde, 15 ml.
UNC. Decks, Rustic quiet setting,
beautiful. $750jno, 2 mo depos-
it required. Furnished option.
563-401- 1 after 8 pm, 383-037- 8,

8 am-- 5 pm.

CAROLINA
UNION

resentsnn
10J

t J

Experience Unlimited

April 27 8:00 PM
Memorial Hall

UNC Students
1250Gen. Public

NOW to UNC students, 2
tix for the price of oriel

Carolina Union
Box Office

962-144- 9

ONE BEDROOM APART-
MENT AVAILABLE for fall. 3
Blocks to campus; Free heat and
water; Excellent security; Cable
hook-up- ; Quiet environment.
Prefer upperclassperson or grad-

uate; Sharing by 2 is ok. No
pets,' lease and security deposit
required. Rent from $425 to
$460 per month. Call Mr. Short,
967-077-

PERFECT FOR GRAD STUDENT
FAMILY: 3BR house in west Orange
County. Big Yard. Conv. to
parkride. $495mo. 929-156- 0 after
6. -

PLEASE RENT MY ROOM THIS
SUMMER ond walk to campus. Will

rent for both or one summer session
at reduced cost. Great roommate, .

AC, privacy and very close. Call
Sean, 968-467- 9.

RENT OUR AWESOME GRAHAM
COURT APT. this summer! Three
bedrooms, AC, washer, dryer. Per-

fect location! Call Cynthia 933-162-

Karen 933-167- Lisa 933-616-

STUDIO APARTMENT for rent,
722 E. Franklin St. Washerdry-
er available, utltlltles included.
Non-smoke- r, would like to trade
babysitting for partial rent pay-
ment. $375mo. 929-728- 4.

SUBLET MY TWO BEDROOM
for $300 plus utilities! On

busline. Just two miles from campus.
Also looking to sell furniture. Phone
968 171a

SUBLET ONE BEDROOM APT. for
summer, $200 per month. Great, lo-

cation, call 933-208-

Summer apartment for rent - Excel-

lent location on West Rosemary be-

hind Ham's restaurant. Semi-furnishe- d,

air conditioned and wood
floors. Call Sonla at 967-482- 7.

SUMMER SUBLET NEW OLD
WELL apt: Washerdryer, own
bedroombathroom, fully furnished,
short bikebus to campus. AC,
pool. $185mo. 968-347-

SUMMER SUBLET. Great loca-
tion. Hillsborough Street. Three
Bedrooms. $555 per month. Call
soon. 933-- 1 193.

SUMMER SUBLET with option to
renew in fall. 2 bdrm, 1 12 bath
triplex in good Carrboro neighbor-
hood. Close to buslines and shop-
ping. $370month. CaB 968-619-

McCAULY STREET: 2 BEDROOM
house available for summer for 2 re-

sponsible people. Partially furnished.
$375monthly plus utilities. Call
942-056-

2 BDRM APT. FOR RENT with-

in walking distance to down-

town Chapel Hill. Available as
early as May 20. No pets. Prefer

s. Call 929-652- 2.

2 BEDROOM DOWNTOWN TOWN-

HOUSE FOR RENT. Call Joe, 609-683424- 7.

2 bedroom well-furnish- ed

Summer sublet.
Close to campus. Washer,
$435mo utilities. Call

967-S06- 8.

2 BR, 2 BA apt for rent at Timber-
lyne. WD connection. On T busBne.
Low utilities. Great quiet location.
Very spacious apt Possible to as-

sume lease in June. Call 967-913- 5.

3 BR., 2 12 BA. TOWNHOME FOR
RENT. WD connection. 5 min. from
campus. 115 Lanterns Way, Carrbo-

ro. $S50month. Contact Kent But-terfie-

Allenton Realtors, 490-905-0.

APARTMENT PRIVACY AT DORM

PRICES! Only $700 for entire sum-

mer, May 15-Au- g. 15, for
apartment in Carrboro. AC, .

water, lights included. Furnished,
too, plus phone, answering machine,
and cable. Call 933-397- $150 de-

posit required.

APARTMENT FOR RENT: Sum-

mer. Very close to campus. Two
bedrooms, $340 month and util-

ities. Willing to bargain about
rent. Call 967-690- 0. Leave
messags.

BOLINWOOD APT. SUBLET. May
15-Au- g. 15. Three bedrooms,' two
baths, large living, dining rooms;

. pool, washerdryers. $499mo. 942-658- 2.

Keep trying.

CAROLINA APARTMENTS.
Spacious 2 or 3 bedrooms.
Starting et $415. Ask about
our specials. Highway 54 By
Pass Carrboro NC 27510.
929-213- 9.

CHANCELLOR SQUARE. Fur-

nished, 2 BR, 2 Bath. Perfect for four
girls. 5. Please leave
message.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
HOUSE for summer lease! Two big

bedrooms, Right off

Rosemary St.-fl- ve minute walk to
campus! Price negotiable. Please call
Brlen 933-620-

COMPLETELY FURNISHED APT.
AVAILABLE MAY 11 thru Aug. 24.
Air cond., cable TV. Bike to campus
or ride bus. Call for price. 968-767- 9

CONDO FOR RENT: 3 bedroom, 2
bath, fully furnished, 1 mi. from cam-

pus, pool, tennis courts, washerdry-
er. Call Tim anytime, 967-994-

CONDO IN MILL CREEK. Fur-

nished, within walking distance,
washerdryer, 2 bedrooms, 2 bath,
pool, tennis courts. Call Shannon at
967-383-

VILLAGE WEST CONDO available
for summer. Furnished, AC, pool,
tennis courts, on bus route. Holds
4. $500 per month. 929-089- 2 or
362-499- '

SUMMER SUBLET AT BOLIN-
WOOD. 2 bedroom 1 12 bath, ac,
pool, dishwasher. Rent $375, will
take best offer. Start mid May. Call
Jim, 967-471-

Invites you to a
DANCEPARTY

LEEGILDERSLEEVE
and the --

BAD DOG BLUES
, BAND ,
Sat 429 O to 12

at the Community
Church (Purefoy Rd)

Admission is FREE
(but we' 1 1 pass the ha

SUMMER SUBLET: Two bed-

rooms, one bathroom. Large
house on East Franklin St.
Easy walk to campus. Full
house privileges: Kitchen,
laundry, living, dining, deck,
backyard, ac, cable, etc.
$350mo. per room includes
utilities. Call Mark 942-734- 0.

-

CHANCELLOR SQUARE 2 bedroom
apartment for rent 61 or 71. $800
per month, 929-717- 1.

rooms available

tS.
EQUAL HOUSING OrTOBTUNTTY
AD real estate advertising in this news-

paper is subject to the Federal Fair
Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal

to advertise "any preference, limitation or
discrimination based on race, color,
religion, sex or national origin, or an
intention to make any such preference,
limitation or discrimination."
This newspaper will not knowingly accept
any advertising for real estate which is in
violation of the law. Our readers are
hereby informed that all dwellings adver-

tised in this newspaper are available on
an equal opportunity basis. To complain
of discrimination, call HUD toll-fre- e at

1 OR 2 ROOMMATES - Large 2
BR2 Bath Foxcroft Apts. for
FallSpring. Senior Business major,
have cable, big TV, VCRs, and furni-

ture. Cafl John, 929-737- 9.

1 OR 2 ROOMMATES for summer
sessions, possibly fall, to share 2BR,
2 bath condo, wd, ac fully fur-

nished, $200 and 13 utilities. Avail-

able Immediately. Ask for Tracy, 929-044- 9.

R OLD male grad. stu-

dent seeks non-smoki- respon-
sible roommate to share 2 BR
and town house with 2 cats.
Washerdryer, central air, kitch-

en stuff, quiet neighborhood in
Carrboro. Should like music, tol-

erate strange humor and know
when to study. $255 phis 12

No religious fanatics.
Call Marv, 859-247- 4 or 967-979- 7,

leave message.

BOLINWOOD APTS. ROOMMATE '
WANTED. Fully furnished. Call 929--,

3924 and leave message.

CHANCELLOR SQUARE: Share my
2 BR. 2 bath condo

this summer. 3 spaces available.
WD, cable, walking distance to
campus. Available may 1. Call
Michelle 942-552- 4.

CHEAP RENT for the summer!
$135month for room in house dose
to campus. Furnished, color tv,
kitchen with microwav?. Call Lisa at
967- -5501.

CHEAP ROOM, $130moM 13 util.
Summer andor next year. Close to
campus. Leave message for Michael,
942-297-

CHEAP ROOM IN APT. AVAILA-

BLE. 5 minutes from campus, $108
per month. Available mid-Ma- y thru
summer, maybe longer. Call David,
968- -1273 or 933-127- 3. leave mes-
sage.

Desperate! male need someone
to sublet Bolinwood Apt. for
summer. Npn-smoke- rs onlyl
$167mo 13 utilities. CaU
Chris 942-379- 2 if Interested.

DESPERATELY SEEKING
ROOMMATE FOR SUMMER.
Own bedroom, pool, AC, sun-

ny balcony, cable, only
$157mo. or can share room for
less. 15 minute walk to campus.
942-655-

FEMALE SEEKING NON-SMOKIN-G

ROOMMATE for fall 89. Cur-

rently living in 2 bedroom apartment
at Canterbury but flexible. Call Lisa
at 967-155-3 if Interested.

FEMALE SEEKS ROOMMATE FOR
first summer session. Have own room
fully furnished. Old Well Apts.
$155mo negotiable. Call Jenn at
933-682-0 ASAP.

FEMALE SEEKS ROOMMATE for
fall semester jn a 2 BR, 2 bath apart-
ment in Highland Hills complex. Call
Barbara or Carole at 968-846-

MALE SEEKS HOUSEMATE to
share 2 bedroom condo starting
Aug. 1. $235 plus utilities. For de-

tails, cafl Tim at 967-944- 1.

MALE SEEKS someone to take over

13 of Bolinwood Apts lease for
summer. Own large room.
$167month plus 13 utilities. Non-smoke- rs

only. Call Chris, 942-379- 2.

MEDICAL STUDENT WANTS NON-

SMOKING ROOMMATE (preferably
graduate student) to share apart-

ment. Own room, walking distance
to campus. $190mo. 12 utilities.

CaB 929-990- 7.

NEED A FUN EASYGOING ROOM-

MATE FOR FALL: Leaving for Eu-

rope (July-Aug-) and would like to
find a roommate before my departure.
If interested in meeting and finding a
place, give me a call at 968 02 19.

NEED A PLACE THIS SUMMER?
Want your own room, pool, ten-

nis courts? Join fun girls in 3
bedroom 2 bath from May 5-- Au--.

gust? 933-3- 6 55.
NON SMOKER NEEDED to share

, apt with female. Own room plus big
closet. $175.50 plus 12 utilities. N

Busline. Available mid May. Call
Stephanie evenings, 929-193-

NON-SMOKIN- G ROOMMATE
needed for first summer session, pos-

sibly second. Own room. $100mo
, 13 utilities. Call 929-874- Keep

trying.

10 OFF
Any Book
Purchase

with this ad

la n
405 12 W. Rosemary

933-555-0

AC, furnished. Walk to campus.
$250,933-9563- .

LOOKING FOR SUMMER HOUS-

ING? The Phi Delta Chi house has
rooms available for both males and
females at 204 Finley Road. For more
information cafl: 933-147-

ROOMMATE(S) WANTED FOR '

FALL '89. Own room $185, or share
a room $120mo. On J busBne. Call

Sherry or Melanie, 929-105-

ROOMMATES NEEDED. Fully fur-

nished condo, AC, washerdryer,
kitchen, pool, tennis, Jacuzzi.
$200mo. - YOU CAN HAVE
YOUR OWN ROOM - CALL NOW.

Leave message, 933-543- Chris.

SUBLET 1 OR 2 ROOMS, TOWN-
HOUSE APT. (within walking dis-

tance). $155 per month 13 utiB-ti- es

(never over $50). You get own
room, own bathroom, phone & T.V. -

SUBLET 1 OR 2 ROOMS TOWN
HOUSE Apt. (Within walking dis-

tance) 155mo. 13 utilities (nev-

er over $50). You get own room,
own bathroom, phone and TV.

SUBLET ROOM AVAILABLE IN
HOUSE ON HILLSBOROUGH ST.
for the summer. You'd live with 3
other girls, but have your own room.
Call Dizabeth, 933-996-

SUMMER SUBLET. 1 or 2 spaces a-- .

vailable with females. Fully furnished,
free bus pass. Rent negotiable. Call
942-584- Leave message!

TOWNHOUSE APTS - Females
seek friendly, cool roommate for
furnished summer room andor
partially furnished Fall '89 --

Spring "90 room. Recently paint-
ed apt. with AC, VCR, answer-
ing machine. Close to pool, walk

to campus. $158month plus
Call 968-862-

TWO FEMALES SEEK 2 NON-SMOKE-

to share 2 BR2 Bath
apt. for summer. $120month plus
14 utilities. Pool, AC, dishwasher,
low utilities, quiet Call Pam, 968-361- 0.

TWO MALES LOOKING FOR
ROOMMATE for next year. $185

Pool and lighted tennis
courts In apt. complex. Call 967-664- 8.

WALK TO CAMPUS - AC, pool,
fully furnished. Female needs one or
two roommates for either or both
summer sessions. CaU 933-224-9 or
968-168- : -

G FEMALE GRAD
STUDENT, 40, seeks other grad stu-

dent, faculty member, or other profes-
sional to share furnished 2 --bedroom
Chapel Hill apartment. Prime loca-

tion. 933-788-9.

RESIDENCES AVAILABLE AT
THE WESLEY FOUNDATION
(an Intentional Community) for
2nd session summer school and
fall-spri- '89-9- 0. Pick up and
application at the Wesley Foun-

dation, 214 Pittsboro St., or at
the Union. 942-215- 2.

RESPONSIBLE STUDENTS: live for
less this summer. 4 bedroom house,
bathroom, kitchen, living room, park-
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